

For each of us, philanthropy is intensely personal. It is an expression of our values and our vision of the world we hope to create for the next generation. By making a planned gift to AAUW national, you become a member of the AAUW Legacy Circle and affirm your commitment to empowering women and girls for generations to come.

As a member of the AAUW Legacy Circle, you will receive a beautiful pin to honor your generosity and lifetime commitment to AAUW's mission. Legacy Circle members are also celebrated in our annual publications and may receive invitations to special events in their areas.

We welcome the opportunity to include you as a member of the AAUW Legacy Circle if you have:

- Provided for AAUW in your will or trust
- Designated AAUW as the beneficiary of a qualified retirement plan, savings bond, bank account or life insurance policy
- Created a planned gift that returns fixed or flexible income to you or others

There is no minimum gift required and you need only fill out the enrollment form to the extent that you are comfortable. Specific information about the type of estate gift is optional and remains confidential.

Catherine Heffernan, AAUW manager of major and planned giving, is delighted to answer any questions you may have and can be reached at 877.357.5587 or heffernanc@aauw.org.